PerMix Tec Co., Ltd
Room 1-1214, No.1888,
N. Shengxin Rd, Jiading,
Shanghai, 201807, China
Tel: +86-133-9116-8218
Fax: +86-21-3375-8218

capacity
(liter)
Power (*)
(kW)
RPM
L
(mm)
W
(mm)
H
(mm)
Outlet (**)
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
PRB-100 100 40-60 2.2 80 1,250 840 613 80x80 250
PRB-300 300 120-180 4 72 1,630 1,005 1,015 250x80 600
PRB-500 500 200-300 5.5 65 2,030 1,175 1,140 360x120 850
PRB-1000 1,000 400-600 11 50 2,460 1,455 1,375 360x120 1,300
PRB-2000 2,000 800-1,200 18.5 38 3,050 1,710 1,545 360x120 2,300
PRB-3000 3,000 1,200-1,800 22 35 3,500 1,865 1,680 360x120 3,300
PRB-4000 4,000 1,600-2,400 22 35 3,870 1,985 1,821 500x120 3,600
PRB-5000 5,000 2,000-3,000 30 30 4,090 2,062 1,945 500x120 4,620
PRB-6000 6,000 2,400-3,600 37 27 4,250 1,802 2,380 500x120 5,300
PRB-8000 8,000 3,200-4,800 45 24 4,590 1,956 2,504 700x120 6,800
PRB-10000 10,000 4,000-6,000 55 24 5,050 2,016 2,800 700x140 8,900
PRB-12000 12,000 4,800-7,200 55 20 5,500 2,160 2,753 700x140 9,520
PRB-15000 15,000 6,000-9,000 75 20 5,900 2,170 2,910 700x140 9,950
PRB-20000 20,000 8,000-12,000 90 17 7,180 2,690 2,830 700x140 13,500
PRB-25000 25,000 10,000-15,000 110 12 7,990 2,730 3,100 700x140 17,500
PRB-30000 30,000 12,000-18,000 132 12 8,450 2,860 3,300 700x140 19,500
1. (*) (**): Changes are available according to the customer’s request.
2. All specifications and illustrations are as accurate as is reasonably possible, but they are not binding.
3. PerMix reserves the right to modify the design without notice.
PerMix Tec Co., Ltd